

Calamba Water District

Lakeview Subdivision, Halang, Calamba, Laguna Tel. Nos. 545-1614; 545-2728; 545-7895; 545-1389; 545-7981; 545-2863 Fax: (049) 545-9752

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Company Name	:	Date:
Address	:	Quotation No. CWD 15-2018
		End-User: Administrative Department
Tel. No./Fax No.	:	
T.I.N.	:	

Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed, subject to the Terms and Condition stated below and in a sealed envelope submits your quotation duly signed by authorized representative;

Activities	Date and Time	Place / Venue
Pre-bid Conference	April 30, 2018 @ 2:00pm	2 nd floor CWD Warehouse Building, Lakeview Subdivision, Barangay
Opening of Requests for Quotation	May 4, 2018 @ 10:00am	Halang Calamba City

ENGR. JOSELITO A. GILLERA

BAC Chairman

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- 1. ALL ENTRIES SHALL BE TYPEWRITTEN
- 2. DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN ONE TO FOUR WEEKS UPON RECEIPT OF THE APPROVED PURCHASE ORDER.
- 3. INSTALLATION, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING SHALL BE COMPLETED TWO DAYS AFTER FINAL INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE OF THE UNITS.
- 4. WARRANTY ON INSTALLATION SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF ONE (1) MONTH.
- 5. PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY (30) CALENDAR DAYS
- THE APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT IS AMOUNTING TO Php577,000.00 (BID EXCEEDING THE ABC SHALL BE AUTOMATICALLY DISQUALIFIED)
- 7. ALL PAGES OF THE SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS MUST BE SIGNED BY THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE/S

DOCUMENTARY REQUIREMENTS SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATION:

- 1. PHILGEPS CERTIFICATE OF PLATINUM MEMBERSHIP
- 2. INCOME AND BUSINESS TAX RETURNS (VAT PAYMENT) LATEST SIX (6) MONTHS
- 3. OMNIBUS SWORN STATEMENT

ltem no.	ITEM & DESCRIPTION/ TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION		QTY.		UNIT AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	Supply and Delivery of Aircon Units and Air Curtain					
	3TR Aircon		4	Units	70,000.00	280,000.00
	Cooling Capacity	37,980 kJ/Hr				
	System Power Input	3,920 Watts				
	Energy Efficiency Ratio	9.7 kJ/W-Hr				

Unit Dimensions (W x H x D)	508 x 1,830 x 267 mm				
Unit Weight	35.7 Kg				
Sound Level (Low)	52.0 dB (A)				
5TR Aircon		1	Unit	105,000.00	105,000.00
Cooling Capacity	63,300 kJ/Hr				
System Power Input	5,100 kJ/W-Hr				
Energy Efficiency Ratio	12.4 kJ/W-Hr				
Unit Dimensions (W x H x D)	508 x 1,750 x 430 mm				
Unit Weight	62.0 Kg				
Sound Level (Low)	50.0 dB (A)			, s	
Split Type Aircon 2.5Hp		1	Unit	75,000.00	75,000.00
Indoor					
Cooling Capacity	4,320 - 23,400 kJ/Hr				
Power Consumption	210 - 2,330 Watts				
Energy Efficiency Ratio	20.5 - 10.0 kJ/W-Hr				
Unit Dimensions (W x H x D)	1,050 x 320 x 238 mm				
Unit Weight	13.0 Kg				
Outdoor					
Unit Dimensions (W x H x D)	780 x 550 x 290 mm				
Unit Weight	36.0 Kg				
Window Type Aircon 1.5hp		2	Units	42,000.00	84,000.00
Cooling Capacity	6,000 - 12,950 kJ/h	-	Onics	42,000.00	04,000.00
Power Consumption	(*1,020) 625 - 1,310 Watts				
SEER	12.7 kJ/W-h				
Energy Efficiency Ratio	9.6 - 9.9 kJ/W-h				
Unit Dimensions (W x H x D)	560 x 375 x 655 mm				
Air Curtain		2	Units	16,500.00	33,000.00
Function	Remote Controlled				
Size (L x W x D) mm	900 x 218 x 190				
Capacity (CFM)	1,500				

Brand and Model	:	
Delivery Period	:	
Warranty	:	
Price Validity	:	

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote on the item(s) at prices noted above.

Printed Name/Signature/Date

Tel. No. /Cellphone No./ e-mail address